
HARRIET MARTINEAU: 
STUDIES OF AMERICA, 

1831-1868 

Volume 2 

Edited and introduced by 
E. Susan Hoecker-Drysdale 
Concordia University, Montreal 

and University of Iowa 

Histoiy of American Thotight 

Martineau, Harriet
Society in America
2004

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



SOCIETY IN AMERICA 

BY 

HARRIET MARTINEAU, 

AUTHOB OP " ILLU8TBATI0N8 OF POLITICAL EOONOMY. 

IN THREE VOLUMES. 

VOL. I. 

LONDON 
SAUNDERS AND OTLEY, CONDUIT STREET. 

1887. 



CONTENTS. 

VOL. I. 

INTRODTJCTION 

Page 
v 

POLITICS 

PART I. 

PARTIES 

CHAPTER I. 

10 

CHAPTER IL 

APPARATES OP GOVEBNMKNT 

SECTION I.—The General Government 
IL—The Executive . 

III.—The State Governments 

48 
4« 
69 
85 



IV CONTENTS. 

CHAPTER III. 

MORALS OP POLITICS . 

SECTIO» I.—Office 
II.—Newspapers 

III.—Apathy in Citizenship . 
IV.—Allegiance to Law 
V.—Sectional Prejudice 

VI.—Citizenship of People of C'olour 
VII.—Political Non-Existence of Women 

PART II. 

110 

113 

146 

154 

168 

181 

193 

199 

EcONOMT . . . . . 8 0 8 

ßolitaires . . . 817 
Springs of Virginia . . . . 8 3 6 
New England Farm-house . . 8 6 0 
West Country Life . . . 8 7 0 
Townsbip of Gloucester . . 87» 
South Country Life . 885 
Pictnre of Michigan . . . . SIC-



HARRIET MARTINEAU: 
STUDIES OF AMERICA, 

1831-1868 

Volume 3 

Edited and introduced by 
E. Susan Hoecker-Drysdale 
Concordia University, Montreal 

and University of Iowa 

History of American Thought 



SOCIETY IN AMERICA 

H A R R I E T MARTINEAU, 

AUTIIOB OP " ILLUBTBATIONS OP P O U T I C A I I EC0N0MV. 

IN THREE VOLUMES. 

VOL. IL 

LONDON 
8AÜNDER8 AND OTLEY, CONDÜIT STREET. 

1887. 



CONTENTS. 

VOL. IL 

P A R T II. 

JECONOMY—The Northern Lakes 

CHAPTER L 
AGBIOTLTVBB 

SECTION I.—Disposal of Land 
IL—Rural Labour . 

CHAPTER IL 
TBANSPOBT ANS MARKBTS 

SBCTION I.—Internal Improvements 

CHAPTER III. 
M A N U P A C T U B B S 

SECTION I.—The Tariff . 
II.—Manufacturing Labour 

Page 
1 

. 89 

. 66 

. 93 

. 171 

. 809 

. 819 

. 831 

. 848 



VI CONTENTS. 

CHAPTER IV. 
COMMERCE . . . . 856 

SECTIO* 1.—The Currency . . . 873 
II.—Revenue and Eipenditure . . 888 

CHAPTER V. 
MOB ALS OP ECONOHT . . . . 893 

SECTIO!« I.—Morals of Slavery . . . 318 
II.—Morals of Manufactures . . 358 

III.—Morals of Commerce . . 339 



HARRIET MARTINEAU: 
STUDIES OF AMERICA, 

1831-1868 

Volume 4 

Edited and introduced by 
E. Susan Hoecker-Drysdale 
Concordia University, Montreal 

and University of Iowa 

History of American Thought 



SOCIETY IN AMERICA 

BT 

H A R R I E T MARTINEAÜ 

AUTHOB OP " 1LLUSTBATION8 OP POLITIOAL BOONOÜY.' 

IN THREE VOLUMES. 

VOL. IIL 

L O N D O N 
SAUNDBRS AND OTLEY, CONBÜIT STREBT. 

1837. 



CONTENTS. 
VOL. III. 

P A R T III. 

ClVILlSATION 

CHAPTER F. 
IDBA OP HONOUB 

SKOTION I.—Caste 
IL—Property 

III.—lntercourse 

CHAPTER IL 
WoMAN . 

8BOTION I.—Marriage 
IL—Occupation 

HL—Health 

Page 
1 

. 10 

. 88 

. 37 

. 53 

. 105 

. 119 

. 131 

. 151 



V I CONTENTS. 

CHILDBEN . 

CHAPTER III. 
103 

SUPPRBBS 

CHAPTER IV. 
179 

Urrnumn 

CHAPTER V. 
805 

P A R T IV. 

RBUOIOH . 884 

CHAPTER I. 
SCTBNC» or Rmuoioir S44 

CHAPTER IL 
SPIB.IT OP R B U O I O K 

CHAPTER HL 
ADMIMMTBATION OP RBUOIOK 

CONOMJSION 

APPBKDIX 

854 

2T1 

S97 

305 


	004379788 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3
	Seite 4
	Seite 5
	Seite 6
	Seite 7
	Seite 8
	Seite 9
	Seite 10
	Seite 11
	Seite 12



